RESULTATS

EDICIO: 1r CROS DE CASTELLO D'EMPURIES

7/12023-1 Dia: 29/01/2023
Hora: 0935

Categoria Sub16 MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 1338 11'54 PAU ROJAS
2 652 12'04 ANTONIO ESPEJO MORENO
3 655 12'31 OT CIBERTA FONT
4 428 12'40 POL RIGALL GRABULOSA
5 425 12'57 ADRIA BARBERI DOSIL
6 402 13'06 POL TORNé&S LLOPIS
7 63 1345 LUCAS CASTILLO FOSSATI
8 353 1352 ANIOL ARREBOLA SERRA
9 699 14'00 PAU MORENO CUROS
10 202 14'16 POL RAMBAUD PERA
11 29 1422 RUBEN AYUSO PET
12 430 14'44 BIEL PUIG VILA
13 433 14'50 MIQUEL MARTINEZ MARTIN
14 431 14'51 ELOY GORDON SEGALES
15 27 15'20 JORDI GIRONES PARAROLS
16 351 15'35 ADRIAN LORENZO TARRAF
17 697 16'16 ARTUR IBANEZ BUSQUES
18 696 16'19 ANWAR SLILAM
19 953 21'34 CRISTIAN REYES CALIX

Any

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

2009

Entitat

CE Alt Emporda

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

CA Lloret-la Selva

CN OLOT

CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERE

GEIEG

AC Riudellots

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

AC Riudellots

CN OLOT

CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERE

CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERE

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN
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Categoria Sub18 MASCULI

Lloc

1

10

11

12

Dorsal

302

657

654

653

692

472

585

32

358

709

1217

33

Temps

16'17
17'42
17'58
18'38
20'15
20'32
21'08
21'28
21'49
21'56
22'36

22'49

Categoria Sub20 MASCULI

Lloc

1

Dorsal

204

Temps

16'49

Nom

BAKR EL ASRI MOHSINE

MARTI RUIZ BARREDA

POL ALAMINOS GARCIA

JOFRE CIBERTA FONT

ALBERT BUDRIA ESGLEAS

ORIOL BLANCO CROUS

FERRAN GUICH SOLENCH

EUDALD ROPERO SUBIRANA

ROGER RICART MERCADER

PAU TORRES SERRA

XIMO SALVADOR MINOT

MARC GIRONES PARAROLS

Nom

ABEL CORPAS REINA

Any

2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

2006

Any

2005

Entitat

CA Lloret-la Selva

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

ATL CALONGE-ST ANTONI

CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERE

CEM Sant Hilari

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

AC Riudellots

CN OLOT

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

AC Riudellots

Entitat

GEIEG
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